
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  CLS (ALW  6f 7245)  on  August 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Jack Be Good ‐ pressed 3wd, tired                                  3    $11.60  $0.00   $0.00   
3  Chalk Line ‐ 3wd bid, held margin                                  1            $0.00   $0.00   
2  She's a Fantasy ‐ broke out, far back                              2                    $0.00   
4  Tiz a Magic Man ‐ chased 3wd, tired                                4
                                                                          Ex: $10.90  Tri: $0.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  CLS (ALW  6½f 4500)  on  August 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Cash King ‐ 3‐4wd, no late bid                                     7    $10.80  $5.60   $3.00   
6  Great Anticipation ‐ bmp brk, 3path,drv                            5            $7.40   $3.80   
5  Lonesome Highway ‐ 2path,weaken,lost 2nd                           6                    $2.80   
7  Essence of Sky ‐ btwn, bid 1/4, evenly                             2
                                                                          Ex: $29.20  Tri: $30.10

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  CLS (MDN  6f 4000)  on  August 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Laine's Peach ‐ 3wd bid, faltered                                  3    $9.40   $6.20   $4.60   
4  Sisters Heart ‐ yielded                                            6            $9.80   $6.20   
6  Danzig Who ‐ vied between, tired                                   1                    $4.20   
1  Super Miss B Haven ‐ 3wd trn inside stretch                        4
                                                                          Ex: $69.70  Tri: $242.90

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  CLS (CLM  6f 3400)  on  August 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Cash Tiz Wonderful ‐ inside, weakened                              3    $7.80   $3.20   $2.20   
4  Wild Delilah ‐ lunge brk, 4‐5wd                                    4            $3.00   $2.10   
1  Intoxicating Kiss ‐ 3wd, duel thru turn                            1                    $2.20   
2  Smarty Party ‐ 4wd, mild late run                                  2
                                                                          Ex: $10.30  Tri: $9.45

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  CLS (ALW  6f 6500)  on  August 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
5  Stalker ‐ 4wd, float 6path str                                     5    $3.40   $2.80   $2.40   
1  Who's Cyclone ‐ 3wd, empty,held 2nd                                1            $5.00   $3.60   
2  Bittersweet ‐ inside, weakened                                     4                    $3.20   
7  Karaoke Kowgirl ‐ 5wd entering stretch                             2
                                                                          Ex: $6.60  Tri: $11.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  CLS (ALW  6f 6400)  on  August 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Spur ‐ pulled up, walked off                                       7    $9.20   $4.60   $4.80   
4  Look At It ‐ packed out thru lane                                  5            $9.40   $4.60   
6  Well Mannered ‐ came out3/16,drift str                             1                    $4.20   
5  Break Free ‐ 3wd bid, drove clear                                  2
                                                                          Ex: $70.20  Tri: $104.90

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  CLS (CLM  1m70 3400)  on  August 26, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Runarounddancing ‐ inside bid, weakened                            2    $8.00   $4.00   $2.60   
2  Saturday ‐ 2‐3path, driving                                        6            $3.40   $2.20   
3  Just Due ‐ 3‐4wd, lost 2nd late                                    7                    $2.40   
6  Diesel's Prize ‐ 4wd bid, driving                                  8
                                                                          Ex: $8.80  Tri: $9.85



 
 CLS on August 26, 2018
 
 Race: 1  6f   Alw 7245n1x                                                Race: 5  6f   Alw 6500n3l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐3‐2‐4       1‐2‐3‐4       2‐4‐1‐3       3‐4‐1‐2                        5‐1‐2‐7       5‐2‐7‐8       7‐8‐1‐2       5‐4‐8‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*1 Jack Be Good           9‐5    Olesiak J L                             *5 Stalker                5‐2    Martinez A        Imp 
 3 Chalk Line             2‐1    Bethke S A        Imp                    1 Who's Cyclone          9‐2    Ordaz C A         
 2 She's a Fantasy        5‐2    Martinez R                               7 Karaoke Kowgirl        6‐1    Olesiak J L       
 4 Tiz a Magic Man        3‐1    Luark M T         Imp                    2 Bittersweet            6‐1    Bethke S A        
                                                                          6 Hold the Crown         8‐1    Luark M T         
                                                                          4 I'm Not a Red Head     10‐1   Fackler C         
                                                                          8 C O Barnrat            12‐1   Marquez G A       

 Race: 2  6½f   Alw 4500s c2.5k                                           Race: 6  6f   AlwOC 6400n4l c10k  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐6‐5‐7       1‐5‐4‐7       6‐5‐2‐7       5‐7‐2‐6                        2‐4‐6‐5       2‐6‐1‐7       2‐4‐6‐3       6‐1‐5‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Great Anticipation     5‐2    Olesiak J L       Imp                    4 Look At It             5‐2    Olesiak J L       Imp 
 7 Essence of Sky         3‐1    Luark M T                                6 Well Mannered          3‐1    Martinez A        Imp 
 2 Silver Planet          7‐2    Martinez R                               5 Break Free             7‐2    Bethke S A        
 5 Lonesome Highway       6‐1    Bethke S A        Imp                    3 Renvyle                6‐1    Luark M T         
 3 Santorini Sky          6‐1    Ordaz C A         Imp                    1 Viscosity              6‐1    Fackler C         
 4 St Albert Abbey        8‐1    Martinez A                               7 Reverend Sam           8‐1    Ordaz C A         
*1 Cash King              10‐1   Fackler C                               *2 Spur                   10‐1   Martinez R        

 Race: 3  6f   Md 10000                                                   Race: 7  1m70   Clm 2500n1y+  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 7‐4‐6‐1       7‐6‐2‐3       4‐6‐3‐5       4‐5‐1‐3                        7‐2‐3‐6       7‐3‐2‐6       1‐3‐6‐4       3‐6‐8‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 4 Sisters Heart          5‐2    Bethke S A        Imp                    2 Saturday               5‐2    Ordaz C A         
 1 Super Miss B Haven     3‐1    Ordaz C A         4X4                    6 Diesel's Prize         7‐2    Fackler C         Imp 
 2 Shelikestosmoke        7‐2    Martinez A        4X4 Imp               *7 Runarounddancing       9‐2    Martinez R        4X4 Imp 
*7 Laine's Peach          6‐1    Marquez G A       Imp                    3 Just Due               6‐1    Olesiak J L       
 5 Al's Okie Gal          6‐1    Luark M T         Imp                    8 Razorback Red          6‐1    Bethke S A        
 3 Lite Em Up Lindi       8‐1    Olesiak J L                              4 Classy Affair          8‐1    Luark M T         
 6 Danzig Who             10‐1   Martinez R                               1 Ali's Image            12‐1   Bedford K E       

 Race: 4  6f   Clm 2500  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 3‐4‐1‐2       3‐1‐7‐2       6‐2‐1‐3       4‐2‐3‐1
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 1 Intoxicating Kiss      8‐5    Ordaz C A         
 4 Wild Delilah           3‐1    Martinez A        
 2 Smarty Party           4‐1    Olesiak J L       Imp 
*3 Cash Tiz Wonderful     6‐1    Fackler C         
 7 Airiette               10‐1   Bethke S A        4X4 
 6 Adios Maria            12‐1   Bedford K E       


